Profit and Loss

BTA
Date Range: Jan 01, 2020 to Dec 31, 2020

ACCOUNTS

Income

Contributions for Carifta

Revenue from Membership dues
Revenue from race entry fees (Nationals)
Revenue from race entry fees - Tri series
Revenue from sale of t shirts

Revenue from sanctioning fees

World Triathlon Subsidies

Total Income

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses
Advertising - Facebook etc
Bank Fees

Courses - Coaching/TO
Expenses - Nationals
Expenses - Tri series

Registration fee World Triathlon
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Date Range: Jan 01, 2020 to Dec 31, 2020
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Association

Jan 01, 2020
to Dec 31, 2020

$500.00
$1,285.00
$340.00
$325.00
$45.00
$124.50
$81.59

$2,701.09
$0.00

$2,701.09
100.00%

$35.26
$219.44
$1,912.86
$1,210.80
$1,186.48

$427.18
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Operating Expenses

Thank you gifts for sponsors $180.63
World Triathlon subsidy usage $942.70
Total Operating Expenses $6,115.35
Net Profit -$3,414.26
As a percentage of Total Income -126.40%
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