## Profit and Loss

## **BTA**

Date Range: Jan 01, 2020 to Dec 31, 2020



ACCOUNTS Jan 01, 2020 to Dec 31, 2020

Income	
Contributions for Carifta	\$500.00
Revenue from Membership dues	\$1,285.00
Revenue from race entry fees (Nationals)	\$340.00
Revenue from race entry fees - Tri series	\$325.00
Revenue from sale of t shirts	\$45.00
Revenue from sanctioning fees	\$124.50
World Triathlon Subsidies	\$81.59
Total Income	\$2,701.09

Total Cost of Goods Sold \$0	0.00
------------------------------	------

Gross Profit	\$2,701.09
As a percentage of Total Income	100.00%

Operating Expenses	
Advertising - Facebook etc	\$35.26
Bank Fees	\$219.44
Courses - Coaching/TO	\$1,912.86
Expenses - Nationals	\$1,210.80
Expenses - Tri series	\$1,186.48
Registration fee World Triathlon	\$427.18

\$180.63
\$942.70
\$6,115.35

Net Profit	-\$3,414.26
As a percentage of Total Income	-126.40%

Profit and Loss - BTA

Created on Jan 26, 2021